REV.
THERE ARE NO COMMITMENTS FOR THIS CONTRACT.
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS
2 HIGHWAY STANDARDS
2 GENERAL NOTES
2 COMMITMENTS
3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

COUNTY: CHAMPAIGN, DOUGLAS, VERMILION CHAMPAIGN DOUGLAS VERMILION
FUNDING BREAKOUT: STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE 100%
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0044 0044 0044 0044
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 210.0 80.0 65.0 65.0
31100200 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A CU YD 190.0 69.0 61.0 60.0
50300225 CONCRETE STRUCTURES CU YD 177.0 63.0 57.0 57.0
50500105 FURNISHING AND ERECTING STRUCTURAL STEEL L SUM 1.0 0.34 0.33 0.33
50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 14,990.0 5,210.0 4,890.0 4,890.0
66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 210.0 80.0 65.0 65.0
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1.0 0.34 0.33 0.33
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1.0 0.34 0.33 0.33
* 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL D 4.0 2.000 1.000 1.000
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.34 0.33 0.33
X5010205 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE, SPECIAL EACH 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0
* SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION
20200100
VOLUME QUANTITY
(CU YD) (CU YD)
80.0 80.00
SUB-TOTAL 1 = 80.00
USE = 80.00
65.0 65.00
SUB-TOTAL 2 = 65.00
USE = 65.00
65.0 65.00
SUB-TOTAL 3 = 65.00
USE = 65.00
210.00
NOTE: SEE PLAN DETAIL SHEETS 11-13 FOR MORE INFO. 210.00
CU YD
LOCATION DESCRIPTION
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY (RURAL)
LEVERETT CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE
DOUGLAS COUNTY (RURAL)
TUSCOLA CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE
VERMILION COUNTY (RURAL)
FITHIAN CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE
TOTAL =
USE =
31100200 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A
31100200
VOLUME QUANTITY
(CU YD) (CU YD)
69.0 69.00
SUB-TOTAL 1 = 69.00
USE = 69.00
61.0 61.00
SUB-TOTAL 2 = 61.00
USE = 61.00
60.0 60.00
SUB-TOTAL 3 = 60.00
USE = 60.00
190.00
NOTE: SEE PLAN DETAIL SHEETS 11-13 FOR ADDITIONAL INFO. 190.00
CU YD
LOCATION DESCRIPTION
CHAMPAIGN COUNTY (RURAL)
LEVERETT CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE
DOUGLAS COUNTY (RURAL)
TUSCOLA CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE
VERMILION COUNTY (RURAL)
FITHIAN CONTAINMENT STRUCTURE
TOTAL =
USE =
50300225 CONCRETE STRUCTURES
50300225